1987 - 1988 Klass } - 2 Boet

O©CoOoONO O WN Bk

!

!

X7 o

. Larare Anki Nielsen Skraddarp vikarie
. Larare Ingrid Staaf Sunneby

. Larare Margareta Aberg musiklarare

. Emil Hermansson Siggeryd

. Frida Wernersson Fratzabola

. Sven Andrews Aviken

. Ronnie Utter Stengardshult

. Jimmy Kernell Borstabol

. Linn Gustafsson Glasfall

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Carl Johan Fong Bankaby
Pernilla Wandenstam Ruskilsby
Niklas Andersson Haddasen
Tove Wiking Siggeryd

Freddi Johansson Vantekullen
Emma Hermansson Siggeryd
Martina Gustafsson St Aleryd
Joakim Soder Haddasen
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